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LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS

1 CICT
2 CIF

3 CMIT
4 DWT
5 FMCG
6 FOB

Cai Lan International Container Terminal

Cost, Insurance, Freight

Cai Mep International Terminal

Deadweight tonnage

Fast-moving consumer goods

Free on board

* Exchange rate: 1 USD = 22,800 VND

10

11

12

HICT

ICD

SSIT

TCTT

TICT

VICT

Hai Phong International Container Terminal

Inland Container Depot

SP-SSA International Terminal

Tan Cang — Cai Mep Thi Vai Terminal

Tan Cang — Cai Mep International Terminal

Vietnam International Container Terminals
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